
Christmas Menu
2 Courses £27, 3 Courses £33

Please see daily opening hours

Bookings from Friday 1st December – Sunday 24th December
The Dog, The Green, Grundisburgh, IP13 6TA

Please call (01473) 735267 for bookings 

Please notify us of any dietary requirements and we will be happy to help
£10 deposit per person

For parties of 6 or above Christmas menu must be taken and pre-orders required

GF – Gluten Free     DF – Dairy Free   GFO – Gluten Free Option   DFO – Dairy Free Option  
V – Vegetarian       VE - Vegan

Starters
Beef Brisket Spring Roll, Asian Slaw, Spring Onions, Hoisin Sauce
 
Pheasant, Chestnut and Bacon Terrine, Onion and Marmalade Chutney, Cornichons, Toast (gfo)

King Prawn, Mussel and Samphire ‘Vol Au Vent’, Caviar, Chive Sauce (dfo)

Celeriac & Apple soup, Hazlenuts and Truffle Oil, Bread (gfo/df)

Baron Bigod, Caramalised Onion and Pear Tart, Winter Salad

Mains
Roast Turkey, Pigs in Blankets, Sausage and Cranberry Stuffing, Sprouts, Roast Potatoes, Roast Vegetables,
Braised Red Cabbage, Gravy (df/gfo)

Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Fennel and Lemon, Dauphiniose Potato, Roast Root Vegetables, Roasting Jus
(gf/dfo)

Herb Crusted Chunky Cod, Celeriac and Potato Mash, Sprouting Broccoli, Parsley Sauce (gfo/dfo)

Braised Venison Shoulder with Cointreau and Cranberries, Champ potato, Kale, Roast Vegetables (dfo) 

Vegetable Strudel, Roast Potatoes, Roast Vegetables, Sprouts, Braised Red Cabbage, Gravy (df)

Desserts
Christmas Pudding, Brandy Sauce (dfo/gfo/ve)

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Vanilla Ice-Cream

French Apple and Almond Cake, Clotted Cream Ice-cream (dfo)

Chocolate and Sea Salted Caramel Tart, Spiced Rum Cream 

Duo of Cheese, Biscuits, Chutney and Grapes



Opening hours

Christmas 2023

Throughout December we will be opening 
Wednesday to Sunday - Lunch and Dinner (regular hours and food
times). Please see non standard opening times over Christmas and

New Years

Friday 22st December        
Saturday 23rd December         
Sunday 24th December               
Monday 25th December          
Tuesday 26th December             
Wednesday 27th December            
Thursday 28th December      
Friday 29th December          
Saturday 30th December           
Sunday 31st December            
Monday 1st January                    
Tuesday 2nd January 
Wednesday 3rd January

*NYE Menu in evening, pub closes at 10.30pm
From Wednesday 3rd January normal hours resume 

(Open Wednesday - Sunday)

12-11 (food 12-2) & (food 5.30-9)
12-11 (food 12-2.30) & (food 5.30-9)
12-11 (food 12-7)
Bar Only 11-1
Closed
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9) 
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9)
12-11 (food 12-2) & (food 5.30-9)
12-11(food 12-2.30) & (food 5.30-9)
12-10.00 (food 12-8pm)*
Closed
Closed
Normal Hours Resume


